

Financial Results of Shoshas

for the year ended March 31, 2004

(Millions of Yen, Percentage changes from the previous year)

Consolidated Financial Results	ITOCHU CORPORATION		MARUBENI CORPORATION		MITSUBISHI CORPORATION		MITSUI & CO.,LTD.		SOJITZ HOLDINGS CORPORATION		SUMITOMO CORPORATION	
Total Assets	4,487,282	(0.0%)	4,254,194	(-1.6%)	8,392,833	(3.6%)	6,716,028	(2.7%)	3,077,022	-	5,012,465	(3.2%)
Liabilities	4,064,416	(0.1%)	4,022,405	(-1.0%)	7,167,948	(0.1%)	5,752,750	(1.3%)	2,760,787	-	4,281,617	(1.0%)
Shareholders' Equity	202,241	(0.0%)	231,789	(19.5%)	126,617	(0.0%)	192,487	(0.0%)	150,606	-	169,439	(0.0%)
Total Shareholders' Equity	422,866	(-0.8%)	392,982	(51.1%)	1,224,885	(30.7%)	963,278	(11.7%)	316,234	-	730,848	(18.1%)
Trading Transactions	9,516,967	(-9.0%)	7,905,640	(-10.1%)	15,177,010	(13.9%)	12,284,111	(7.0%)	5,861,737	-	9,197,882	(-0.3%)
Gross Trading Profit	555,895	(-1.8%)	409,461	(-3.6%)	769,381	(7.1%)	613,943	(8.0%)	249,022	-	501,332	(1.0%)
Gross Trading Profit Ratio	5.84%	-	5.18%	-	5.07%	-	5.00%	-	4.25%	-	5.45%	-
Selling, General and Administrative Expenses	466,055	(3.9%)	330,032	(-4.5%)	631,422	(6.1%)	477,213	(4.6%)	189,074	-	422,363	(3.9%)
Operating Income	79,216	(-21.3%)	78,624	(7.2%)	130,523	(29.7%)	120,582	(22.2%)	59,948	-	70,950	(-20.5%)
Financial Balance	-14,215	(-30.9%)	-16,276	(-2.6%)	17,475	(22.5%)	17,558	(30.0%)	-26,560	-	560	(52.6%)
Net Income	-31,944	-	34,565	(14.0%)	116,020	(86.3%)	68,387	(119.6%)	-33,609	-	66,621	(132.9%)

Non-Consolidated Financial Results	ITOCHU CORPORATION		MARUBENI CORPORATION		MITSUBISHI CORPORATION		MITSUI & CO.,LTD.		SOJITZ HOLDINGS CORPORATION		SUMITOMO CORPORATION	
Trading Transactions	6,136,985	(-12.6%)	5,877,283	(-14.6%)	8,990,665	(-3.7%)	9,936,896	(5.5%)	2,897	-	6,266,349	(-6.3%)
Gross Trading Profit	117,550	(-3.5%)	114,582	(-2.1%)	187,277	(-0.0%)	215,555	(0.9%)	2,897	-	171,192	(0.3%)
Gross Trading Profit Ratio	1.92%	-	1.95%	-	2.08%	-	2.17%	-	100.00%	-	2.73%	-
Selling, General and Administrative Expenses	144,607	(20.6%)	95,746	(-4.6%)	191,322	(-4.6%)	194,638	(5.7%)	2,249	-	163,734	(3.7%)
Operating Income	-27,057	-	18,836	(12.8%)	-4,044	(-69.3%)	20,916	(-28.9%)	647	-	7,457	(-41.7%)
Financial Balance	36,113	(-19.7%)	12,498	(-4.9%)	68,828	(18.9%)	43,965	(-27.3%)	15	-	22,333	(50.3%)
Ordinary Profit	6,887	(-79.3%)	23,617	(-21.9%)	61,793	(123.0%)	60,175	(-25.5%)	164	-	27,408	(-0.1%)
Income Taxes	-20,882	-	13,700	-	2,262	(-74.1%)	2,538	-	81	-	5,200	(173.7%)
Net Income	-100,691	-	12,307	(17.9%)	32,957	(70.6%)	11,753	(24.0%)	83	-	20,927	-
Cash Dividends	0.0 yen	-	3.0 yen	-	12.0 yen	-	8.0 yen	-	0.0 yen	-	8.0 yen	-

Consolidated Financial Results	HITACHI HIGH-TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION		INABATA & CO.,LTD.		NAGASE & CO.,LTD.		TOMEN CORPORATION		TOYOTA TSUSHO CORPORATION	
	Total Assets	462,875	(18.8%)	193,748	(6.1%)	310,793	(9.1%)	769,075	(-20.9%)	1,032,602
Liabilities	302,394	(28.9%)	143,438	(4.9%)	154,583	(7.5%)	740,092	(-22.7%)	843,816	(5.4%)
Shareholders' Equity	7,938	(0.0%)	5,792	(0.0%)	9,699	(0.0%)	44,199	(-35.2%)	26,748	(0.0%)
Total Shareholders' Equity	160,480	(3.4%)	50,309	(9.7%)	156,210	(10.8%)	28,981	(109.1%)	188,785	(18.4%)
Trading Transactions	831,050	(6.8%)	331,780	(14.8%)	533,301	(5.9%)	1,604,084	(-23.0%)	2,787,793	(8.2%)
Gross Trading Profit	100,864	(7.0%)	22,210	(12.4%)	53,494	(3.1%)	96,026	(-15.1%)	129,205	(13.1%)
Gross Trading Profit Ratio	12.14%	-	6.69%	-	10.03%	-	5.99%	-	4.63%	-
Selling, General and Administrative Expenses	87,066	(5.7%)	17,987	(4.8%)	43,250	(-0.5%)	67,847	(-22.4%)	109,407	(9.1%)
Operating Income	13,798	(16.5%)	4,223	(62.4%)	10,244	(21.5%)	28,179	(9.8%)	37,020	(19.2%)
Financial Balance	-125	-	-351	(-14.4%)	954	(8572.7%)	-8,108	(-42.8%)	-450	(-81.0%)
Net Income	7,162	(20.8%)	3,451	(891.7%)	7,010	(67.5%)	3,753	-	20,663	(9.7%)

Non-Consolidated Financial Results	HITACHI HIGH-TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION		INABATA & CO.,LTD.		NAGASE & CO.,LTD.		TOMEN CORPORATION		TOYOTA TSUSHO CORPORATION	
	Trading Transactions	597,906	(7.2%)	254,558	(15.5%)	433,817	(3.8%)	1,095,043	(-29.3%)	2,344,796
Gross Trading Profit	67,242	(11.0%)	12,021	(13.1%)	29,079	(-3.6%)	34,446	(5.1%)	61,673	(7.9%)
Gross Trading Profit Ratio	11.25%	-	4.72%	-	6.70%	-	3.15%	-	2.63%	-
Selling, General and Administrative Expenses	58,762	(5.5%)	9,550	(4.1%)	24,862	(-7.9%)	21,778	(-12.9%)	53,369	(10.5%)
Operating Income	8,480	(72.5%)	2,470	(69.4%)	4,217	(33.0%)	12,667	(63.5%)	14,546	(-0.5%)
Financial Balance	1,085	(-36.1%)	1,151	(-46.6%)	2,065	(8878.3%)	-1,600	-	5,655	(152.7%)
Ordinary Profit	9,565	(44.6%)	3,648	(4.1%)	7,663	(14.9%)	8,262	(73.1%)	20,672	(12.1%)
Income Taxes	3,654	(18.9%)	1,395	-	2,542	(176.6%)	794	(-92.9%)	5,608	(-3.8%)
Net Income	5,911	(66.8%)	1,024	-	5,373	(377.2%)	1,130	(-102.4%)	10,554	(27.8%)
Cash Dividends	15.0 yen	-	6.0 yen	-	9.0 yen	-	0.0 yen	-	8.0 yen	-